



TAX INVOICE

ADCC Infracon Private Limited ADCC 4th Floor 440010 Nagpur PAN NO :- AADCA7940H GST NO :- 27AADCA7940H1ZM	INVOICE NO	5105600283
	DATED	31/10/2022
	SUPPLIER REF NO	TECH/2022/2710
	DATED	31/10/2022
	PO NUMBER	1000000215

CONSIGNEE TECHNO SALES AGENCY 24, CENTRAL AVENUE 440018 NAGPUR Maharashtra PAN NO :- GST NO :-	
--	--

SR NO	DESCRIPTION OF GOODS	HSN CODE	GST %	QTY	UOM	RATE	VALUE
1	DI K-7 PIPE 200 MM	9954	18.00	9.000	M	10.00	90.00
2	DI_PIPE_100 mm_K7_8329		18.00	6.000	M	140.00	840.00
3	DI_PIPE_150 mm_K7_8329		18.00	42.000	M	150.00	6300.00
4	DI_PIPE_250 mm_K7_8329		18.00	6.000	M	160.00	960.00
5	DI_PIPE_300 mm_K7_8329		18.00	7.000	M	170.00	1190.00
6	DI_PIPE_400 mm_K7_8329	9954	18.00	5.000	M	180.00	900.00
7	DI_PIPE_450 mm_K7_8329		18.00	40.000	M	190.00	7600.00
8	DI_PIPE_500 mm_K9_8329		18.00	9.000	M	200.00	1800.00
9	DI_PIPE_200 mm_K7_8329		18.00	9.000	M	120.00	1080.00
10	DI_PIPE_250 mm_K9_8329		18.00	6.000	M	120.00	720.00
11	DI_PIPE_300 mm_K9_8329		18.00	7.000	M	230.00	1610.00
12	DI_PIPE_400 mm_K9_8329		18.00	6.000	M	240.00	1440.00

AMOUNT IN WORDS SEVENTY TWO THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED EIGHTY FIVE RUPEES THIRTY SIX PAISE ONLY AUTHORIZATION BY :	MATERIAL VALUE	61852.00
	OTHER CHARGES	0.00
	TRANSPORTATION	0.00
	SGST	5566.68
	CGST	5566.68
	IGST	0.00
	GRAND TOTAL	72985.36



ADCC Infracon Private Limited
11th Floor Maker Chamber-VI 220 Nariman
Point 400021 MUMBAI Maharashtra

TAX INVOICE

ADCC Infracon Private Limited	INVOICE NO	5105600283
ADCC	DATED	31/10/2022
4th Floor 440010 Nagpur	SUPPLIER REF NO	TECH/2022/2710
PAN NO :- AADCA7940H	DATED	31/10/2022
GST NO :- 27AADCA7940H1ZM	PO NUMBER	1000000215

CONSIGNEE TECHNO SALES AGENCY 24, CENTRAL AVENUE 440018 NAGPUR Maharashtra PAN NO :- GST NO :-	
--	--

SR NO	DESCRIPTION OF GOODS	HSN CODE	GST %	QTY	UOM	RATE	VALUE
13	DI_PIPE_450 mm_K9_8329		18.00	7.000	M	510.00	3570.00
14	DI_PIPE_600 mm_K9_8329		18.00	5.000	M	530.00	2650.00
15	BLOWER_TB_11550NMH_0.66Bar_AF_PM-LT-VFD		18.00	10.000	NOS	550.00	5500.00
16	BLOWER_TB_4000NMH_0.7Bar_AF_PM-LT-VFD		18.00	9.000	NOS	120.00	1080.00
17	BLOWER_TB_4500NMH_0.63Bar_AF_PM-LT-VFD		18.00	9.000	NOS	120.00	1080.00
18	BLOWER_TB_5000NMH_0.56Bar_AF_PM-LT-VFD		18.00	6.000	NOS	610.00	3660.00
19	BLOWER_TB_8100NMH_0.56Bar_AF_PM-LT-VFD		18.00	12.000	NOS	630.00	7560.00
20	BLOWER_TL_3310NMH_0.7Bar_BD_LT-VFD		18.00	6.000	NOS	650.00	3900.00
21	BLOWER_TL_600NMH_0.75Bar_BD_LT-VFD		18.00	7.000	NOS	670.00	4690.00
22	CL2_CL2_LD_LA_2x21kg/hr_FRP,UPVC,MSEP		18.00	5.000	NOS	690.00	3450.00
23	CL2_CL2_LD_LA_2x7kg/hr_FRP,UPVC,MSEP		18.00	8.000	NOS	18.00	144.00
24	CL2_CL2_LD_LA_2x8kg/hr_FRP,UPVC,MSEP		18.00	5.000	NOS	7.60	38.00

AMOUNT IN WORDS SEVENTY TWO THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED EIGHTY FIVE RUPEES THIRTY SIX PAISE ONLY AUTHORIZATION BY :	MATERIAL VALUE	61852.00
	OTHER CHARGES	0.00
	TRANSPORTATION	0.00
	SGST	5566.68
	CGST	5566.68
	IGST	0.00
	GRAND TOTAL	72985.36